PANOLA COUNTY AIRPORT SHARPE FIELD ADVISORY BOARD APPOINTMENT

We, the Commissioners' Court of Panola County, Texas meeting in Regular Session this 22nd day of November, 2022 do hereby appoint the following person to a two (2) year term on the **PANOLA COUNTY AIRPORT - SHARPE FIELD ADVISORY BOARD**:

HAROLD A. CAMPBELL

Said appointments commence November 22, 2022.

PASSED UNANIMOUSLY this 22nd day of November, 2022 in Open Court.

David L. Anderson, County Judge

PANOLA COUNTY SHARPE FIELD AIRPORT ADVISORY BOARD MEMBERS 2022-2023

Mr. Steve Conroy 496 CR 459 Carthage, Texas 75633 (903) 693-1402 DOA: 01-01-22 TERM: 2 YEARS Term Expires: 12-31-23

Mr. Ben Donald 403 N. Adams Carthage, Texas 75633 (903) 694-2300 DOA: 01-01-22 TERM: 2 YEARS Term Expires: 12-31-23

Mr. Glenn Hambrick 152 Deer Crest Drive Carthage, Texas 75633 (903) 754-2335 DOA: 02-16-22 TERM: 2 YEARS Term Expires: 12-31-23

Mr. Harold A. Campbell P.O. Box 808 Carthage, Texas 75633 (903) 265-2988 DOA: 11-22-22 TERM: 2 YEARS Term Expires: 12-31-24

Mr. Mark Thompson P. O. Box 39 Carthage, Texas 75633 (903) 693-4365 DOA: 01-01-21 TERM: 2 YEARS Term Expires: 12-31-22